

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. L-B(M66)--73-97
 LETTING: TUESDAY, June 2, 2020
 RCB Culvert
 IN SECTIONS 14 T87N, R42W

HC 411D

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.17 Acre	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Excavation Class 10 Roadway	875 CY	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	587 CY	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,153.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,641.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,348.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,641.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Gran Surf, Road Crushed Conc	222 Ton	\$ 55.00	\$ 12,210.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 8,214.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 35.10	\$ 7,792.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 LS	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Granular Backfill	112 CY	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 8,512.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Excavation Class 20	1748 CY	\$ 9.00	\$ 15,732.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 24,472.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,740.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 34,960.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Structural Concrete RCB	240 CY	\$ 575.00	\$ 138,115.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 117,698.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 111,693.00	\$ 562.00	\$ 134,992.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Reinforcing Steel	34957 Lbs	\$ 1.30	\$ 45,444.10	\$ 1.17	\$ 40,899.69	\$ 1.05	\$ 36,704.85	\$ 1.07	\$ 37,403.99	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	Revetment Class E	180 Ton	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 53.65	\$ 9,657.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 Each	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Fence, Field	300 LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	Field Fence Brace Panels	4 Each	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	Mulching	0.5 Acre	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	Stabilizing Crop - Seeding and Fertilize	0.5 Acre	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	0	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL				\$ 322,309.10		\$ 295,135.19		\$ 261,771.85		\$ 299,779.09	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

1) Godbersen Smith Construction \$ 261,771.85
 2) Dixon Construction \$ 295,135.19
 3) Graves Construction \$ 299,779.09
 Engineer's Est \$ 322,309.10

Awarded to Godbersen Smith June 2, 2020